From: Elena Meredith

To: Claire Holley gOdsown Political Party; Damien O"Connor Labour ; Jack Collin Democrats for Social Credit; Jackie
Earrelly NZ First; Kate Fulton Greens; Maureen Pugh National ; Richard Osmaston Money Free NZ

Cc: info@ourmapua.org

Subject: confirming Mapua and Districts Meet the Candidates Meeting for West Coast Tasman 2017 Candidates

Date: Wednesday, August 30, 2017 4:28:11 PM

Tena koutou katoa - ngd mihi mahana ki a koutou!

This is to confirm your attendance on behalf of your party at the Meet the Candidates Meeting Weds

Sept gth 7-9pm at the Playhouse theatre and Café . This is being jointly hosted by the Playhouse and
Mapua and Districts Community Association, neither of which have any party political affiliations.

Thankyou for being available and willing to participate. It has taken some time to confirm the 7
candidates standing as not all are listed — | have checked that neither ACT nor the Opportunities

Party are standing candidates in this election.

As | discussed with each of you, | will get back to you in the next few days with the definite format
this meeting will take so that you are clear on our expectations and your input.

We look forward to meeting you and sharing an exchange of perspectives and possibilities — the
essence of democracy!! Hope that your campaigning is going well to date!!

Noho ora mai ra-

Elena Meredith ( Chair Mapua and Districts Community Association)


mailto:claireh@godsownnz.org.nz
mailto:Cecelia.O"Connor@parliament.govt.nz
mailto:jcollin@xtra.co.nz
mailto:mrsjfarrelly@gmail.com
mailto:mrsjfarrelly@gmail.com
mailto:Kate.Fulton@mac.com
mailto:Glenys.Byrne@parliament.govt.nz
mailto:rosmaston@xtra.co.nz
mailto:info@ourmapua.org

